
Newbury Park High School Bell Schedules 2023-24

Regular Day Bell Schedule (Mon - Wed) CPT Day Bell Schedule (Thurs and Fri) Minimum Day Bell Schedule (June 7, 2024)

Period Start Time End Time  Minutes Period Start Time End Time  Minutes Period Start Time End Time Minutes

Per 0 7:30 AM 8:20 AM 50 Per 0 7:30 AM 8:20 AM 50 Per 0 7:30 AM 8:20 AM 50

Passing 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 10 Passing 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 10 Passing 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 10

Period 1 (or 2) 8:30 AM 10:10 AM 100 Period 1 or 2 8:30 AM 9:55 AM 85 Period 1 8:30 AM 9:05 AM 35

BREAK 10:10 AM 10:15 AM 5 BREAK 9:55 AM 10:00 AM 5 Passing 9:05 AM 9:10 AM 5

Passing 10:15 AM 10:25 AM 10 Passing 10:00 AM 10:10 AM 10 Period 2 9:10 AM 9:45 AM 35

Period 3 (or 4) 10:25 AM 12:05 PM 100 Period 3 or 4 10:10 AM 11:35 AM 85 Passing 9:45 AM 9:50 AM 5

LUNCH 12:05 PM 12:35 PM 30 LUNCH 11:35 AM 12:05 PM 30 Period 3 9:50 AM 10:25 AM 35

Passing 12:35 PM 12:45 PM 10 Passing 12:05 PM 12:15 PM 10 Passing 10:25 AM 10:30 AM 5

Period 5 (or 6) 12:45 PM 2:25 PM 100 Period 5 or 6 12:15 PM 1:40 PM 85 Period 4 10:30 AM 11:05 AM 35

Passing 2:25 PM 2:35 PM 10 CPT 1:45 PM 2:30 PM 45 LUNCH 11:05 AM 11:35 AM 30

Period 7 2:35 PM 3:30 PM 55 Passing 2:30 PM 2:40 PM 10 Passing 11:35 AM 11:40 AM 5

Period 7 2:40 PM 3:30 PM 50 Period 5 11:40 AM 12:15 PM 35

Passing 12:15 PM 12:20 PM 5

Rally Day Bell Schedule PSAT Bell Schedule Period 6 12:20 PM 12:55 PM 35

TBD 10/11/2023 Passing 12:55 PM 1:00 PM 5

Period Start Time End Time Minutes Period Start Time End Time Minutes Period 7 1:00 PM 1:55 PM 55

Per 0 7:30 AM 8:20 AM 50 Per 0 7:30 AM 8:20 AM 50

Passing 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 10 Period 1 8:30 AM 9:15 AM 45

Period 1 or 2 8:30 AM 9:55 AM 85 Passing 9:15 AM 9:25 AM 10

Passing 9:55 AM 10:05 AM 10 Period 2 9:25 AM 10:10 AM 45

Rally 10:05 AM 10:40 AM 35 Nutrition 10:10 AM 10:15 AM 5

Break 10:40 AM 10:45 AM 5 Passing 10:15 AM 10:25 AM 10

Passing 10:45 AM 10:55 AM 10 Period  3 10:25 AM 11:10 PM 45

Period 3 or 4 10:55 AM 12:20 PM 85 Passing 11:10 PM 11:20 PM 10

LUNCH 12:20 PM 12:50 PM 30 Period 4 11:20 PM 12:05 PM 45

Passing 12:50 PM 1:00 PM 10 Lunch 12:05 PM 12:35 PM 30

Period 5 or 6 1:00 PM 2:25 PM 85 Passing 12:35 PM 12:45 PM 10

Passing 2:25 PM 2:35 PM 10 Period 5 12:45 PM 1:30 PM 45

Period 7 2:35 PM 3:30 PM 55 Passing 1:30 PM 1:40 PM 10

Period 6 1:40 PM 2:25 PM 45

Passing 2:25 PM 2:35 PM 10

Period 7 2:35 PM 3:30 PM 55


